Data Sheet
Metnet 60G
mmWave (60GHz) CPE
Gigabit Mesh Capable Low TCO
Benefits
	z Enterprise Fixed Wireless Access
	z Residential Fixed Wireless Access
	z Gigabit-Capable Campus

Product Specifications
mmWave (60GHz) CPE
Ordering Information
Equipment Region Part No.
Metnet 60G CPE, 90° antenna,
includes PoE injector with US power cord; color Grey
North and Central America 419326203F2US
Metnet 60Ghz CPE, 90° antenna,
includes PoE injector with EU power cord; color Grey
European Union 419326203F2EU
Metnet 60G CPE, 90° antenna,
includes PoE injector with UK power cord; color Grey
United Kingdom 419326203F2UK
Metnet 60G CPE, 90° antenna,
includes PoE injector with AUS power cord; color Grey
Australia/New Zealand 419326203F2AU
Adtran Procare (required)
ProCare for Metnet 60G CPE 1100AMFW10M1T1
*Additional license tiers available for quote.
Please contact support@adtran.com.